INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY FROM ITW LINX!
ULTRALINX 110 BLOCK PROTECTOR
SOLID STATE, VOICE, HIGH SPEED DATA PROTECTION
90
26
-4
80
-0

• All 110 UltraLinx Protectors have integral sneak current protection. These replaceable modules protect against fires caused by
overloads and power lines crosses.
Ordering Information
Maximum Clamping Voice / Fax / Voice / Fax / T1 / E1 / xDSL /
Operating Voltage Voltage Modem Lines Modem Lines ISDN / LAN
(Includes AC and DC Voltage) (350 mA Fuses) (160 mA PTC) (160 mA PTC)
0–26.9 Volts 30 110-UP2B-30 110-UP2P-30 110-UP2H-30
27–35 Volts 39 110-UP2B-39 110-UP2P-39 110-UP2H-39
35.1–67.5 Volts 75 110-UP2B-75 110-UP2P-75 110-UP2H-75
68–211.5 Volts 235 110-UP2B-235 110-UP2P-235 110-UP2H-235
itwlinx.com 800.336.LINX
Designs and specifications subject to change without notice due to product improvement